
                                     ST.JOSEPH’S 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

Elupatti,  Thanjavur 

Academic Calendar for III, IV year UG  

 

Academic Year 2022-23  

ODD Semester: August 2022-December 2022 

July 2022 

 
Date Day Events 

01.07.22 Friday National Doctor’s Day 

02.07.22 Saturday  

04.07.22 Monday  

05.07.22 Tuesday  

06.07.22 Wednesday  

07.07.22 Thursday  

08.07.22 Friday  

09.07.22 Saturday  

11.07.22 Monday  

12.07.22 Tuesday  

13.07.22 Wednesday  

14.07.22 Thursday  

15.07.22 Friday  

16.07.22 Saturday  

18.07.22 Monday  

19.07.22 Tuesday  

20.07.22 Wednesday  

21.07.22 Thursday  

22.07.22 Friday  

23.07.22 Saturday  

25.07.22 Monday  

26.07.22 Tuesday  

27.07.22 Wednesday 
Commencement of Classes for V, VII semester UG students 

Bridge Course  

28.07.22 Thursday Bridge Course  

29.07.22 Friday Bridge Course  

30.07.22 Saturday Bridge Course 

 

No. of working days: 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Academic Year 2022-23  

ODD Semester: August 2022-December 2022 

 

August 2022 

 
Date Day Events 

01.08.22 Monday Bridge Course 

02.08.22 Tuesday Bridge Course 

03.08.22 Wednesday Bridge Course 

04.08.22 Thursday Bridge Course 

05.08.22 Friday Bridge Course 

06.08.22 Saturday Bridge Course 

08.08.22 Monday Bridge Course 

09.08.22 Tuesday Muharram  

10.08.22 Wednesday AWD 1 Commencement of Classes for V,VII semester UG students 

11.08.22 Thursday AWD 2 

12.08.22 Friday AWD 3 

13.08.22 Saturday  

15.08.22 Monday Independence Day  

16.08.22 Tuesday AWD 4 

17.08.22 Wednesday AWD 5 CCM-I 

18.08.22 Thursday 
AWD 6  Course Committee Meeting - I, CCM - I Report  

Submission 

19.08.22 Friday Krishna Jayanthi 

20.08.22 Saturday  

22.08.22 Monday AWD 7 
23.08.22 Tuesday AWD 8 
24.08.22 Wednesday AWD 9 Course Committee meeting-I Report Submission  
25.08.22 Thursday AWD 10,Club Inauguration Meeting 
26.08.22 Friday AWD 11 

27.08.22 Saturday 
AWD 12 Working Day (Monday Order) 

Mentor - Mentee meeting - 1 (EEE – II, III & IV Year Students) 
29.08.22 Monday AWD 13 - FRSP-1 (EEE – II, III & IV Year Students) 

30.08.22 Tuesday 
AWD 14 - SSP-1 (IV Year EEE Students) (Hands on workshop - 

MECH III, IV), Alumni Interaction (ECE) 

31.08.22 Wednesday Vinayagar Chaturthi 

 
No. of working days: 14 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       

 



 
                                 Academic Year 2022-23  

ODD Semester: August 2022-December 2022 

                                                                                                     September 2022 
Date Day Events 

01.09.22 Thursday AWD 15  

02.09.22 Friday AWD 16 World Coconut Day (SSP 1 – MECH III) 

03.09.22 Saturday AWD 17 Working Day (Thursday Order) (FRSP - ECE)  

05.09.22 Monday AWD 18 Teacher’s Day, International Day of Charity  

06.09.22 Tuesday AWD 19 (SSP- I – MECH IV) 

07.09.22 Wednesday 
AWD 20 International Day of Clean Air for blue Skies, Last date 

to submit CIAT I QP’s after verification from IQAC 

08.09.22 Thursday AWD 21 International Literacy Day. SSP (III ECE)  

09.09.22 Friday 
AWD 22, Assignment  & MCQ for CO1,CO2 Submission due date. 

External Guest Lecture [ECE],  

10.09.22 Saturday 

AWD 23, Last date for syllabus completion Unit-I & II for III & IV 

Year, Syllabus Completion  Status Report Submission 

.Alumni Interaction Online [ECE] 

12.09.22 Monday AWD 24 Commencement of T&P classes for Second Year 

13.09.22 Tuesday AWD 25 Academic Audit I Start SSP – III ECE 

14.09.22 Wednesday 

AWD 26 Collection of Feedback about Faculty 

World First Aid Day 

Internal Guest Lecture-1 (EEE - IV Year Students), 

Commencement of CIAT-I Theory Examinations for 5th and 7th 

semester 

15.09.22 Thursday AWD 27 Engineer’s Day , IQAC Meeting I 

16.09.22 Friday 

AWD 28 FRSP-2 (EEE – III & IV Year Students), External 

Guest Lecture [ECE], Commencement of CIAT II Exam -1 Answer 

Paper Verification 

17.09.22 Saturday 

AWD 29 Working Day (Wednesday Order), 

End of T&P classes for Second Year Alumini Meet Interaction – I 

[CSE], Academic Audit I End 

19.09.22 Monday 
AWD 30 External Guest Lecture-1 (EEE - II, III & IV Year 

Students) (Guest Lecture – III, IV MECH) 

20.09.22 Tuesday 
AWD 31, SSP-2 (III Year EEE Students) 

FRSP [ECE], End of CIAT I Exam -1 

21.09.22 Wednesday 
AWD 32,  

Commencement of T&P classes for Third Year & Final Year  

22.09.22 Thursday AWD 33 (FRSP - I, MECH - III, IV) 

23.09.22 Friday AWD 34. (Symposium (Technical) – III, IV MECH), 

24.09.22 Saturday 

AWD 35 PTA Meeting – I (EEE) 

Industrial Visit- I (III, IV - MECH) PTM – I [All Depts], Alumni 

Interaction Online [ECE]  

26.09.22 Monday AWD 36 World Environmental Health Day FRSP – I [CSE] 

27.09.22 Tuesday AWD 37 Course Committee Meeting –II (SSP - II [III MECH])   

28.09.22 Wednesday 
AWD 38 Class Committee Meeting – II,  Internal guest lecture for 

IV year students [CSE],Result Analysis Meeting-I, Result 



Analysis Meeting  I –Action Taken Report Submission 

29.09.22 Thursday 

AWD 39, Assignment – III / MCQ III Submission due date, End of 

T&P classes for Third Year & Final Year  

Mentor -Mentee meeting-2 (EEE – II, III & IV Year Students) 

 

 

30.09.22 

 

 

Friday 

AWD 40  

Course Committee Meeting II - Report Submission, Class Committee 

Meeting – II - Report Submission  

 

No. of working days: 25+ (1 Symposium)=26  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Academic Year 2022-23  

ODD Semester: August 2022-December 2022 

                                                                                                    October 2022 

 
Date Day Events 

01.10.22 Saturday  

03.10.22 Monday 
AWD41 FRSP- II (III, IV - MECH), Last date to submit CIAT II 

QP’s after verification from IQAC 

04.10.22 Tuesday Ayutha Pooja & Maha Navami 

05.10.22 Wednesday World Teacher’s Day , Vijaya Dashami 

06.10.22 Thursday 

AWD 42 CIAT  II QP’s & Answer Key Submission-due date, 

Commencement of T&P classes for Final Year 

Internal Guest Lecture-2 (EEE - III Year Students) FRSP 

[ECE] 

07.10.22 Friday 

AWD 43 (Department Paper Presentation) (SSP- II – IV 

MECH) Internal guest lecture for III year students [CSE], SSP 

[III ECE], Last date for Syllabus Completion for CIAT-II Exam, 

Syllabus Completion  Status Report Submission 

08.10.22 Saturday 

AWD 44  

Online Alumni Meet -1 (EEE Department) (Alumni Meet – III, 

IV MECH) SSP – II [CSE], External Guest Lecture [ECE] 

10.10.22 Monday 
AWD 45 SSP-3 (II Year EEE Students), Alumni Interaction 

Online [ECE],  

11.10.22 Tuesday 
AWD 46 Assignment  & MCQ for CO3,CO4 Submission due date, 

Commencement of T&P classes for Third Year,  
12.10.22 Wednesday AWD 47, End of T&P classes for Third Year 

13.10.22 Thursday 
AWD 48, End of T&P classes for Final Year FRSP – II [CSE], 

SSP [III ECE] 

14.10.22 Friday 
AWD 49 World Standards Day (Industrial Visit – IV MECH) 

External Guest Lecture [ECE] 

15.10.22 Saturday 
AWD 50 Working Day (Tuesday Order), Global Hand Washing 

Day, Alumni Interaction Online [ECE], Commencement of 

CIAT-II Theory Examinations for 5th and 7th Semester 

17.10.22 Monday 
AWD 51 (SSP – III MECH), Commencement of CIAT II Exam -1 

Answer Paper Verification 

18.10.22 Tuesday 
AWD 52 External Guest Lecture-2 (EEE - II, III & IV Year 

Students) (FRSP – III (III, IV MECH)),  
19.10.22 Wednesday AWD 53, IQAC Meeting, II FRSP [ECE],  

20.10.22 Thursday AWD 54 World Statistics Day,  

21.10.22 Friday 
AWD 55, SSP [ECE - III], End of CIAT II Examination,  

Answer Paper Verification, End of CIAT II Exam -1 Answer Paper 

Verification 

22.10.22 Saturday  

24.10.22 Monday Diwali 

25.10.22 Tuesday AWD 56  Course Committee Meeting – III, FRSP – [ECE] 

26.10.22 Wednesday 
AWD 57Result Analysis Meeting –II ,Result Analysis Meeting  II – 

Action Taken Report Submission 



Mentor -Mentee meeting-3 (EEE – II, III & IV Year Students), 

Alumni Interaction Online (ECE) 

27.10.22 Thursday 

AWD 58 Course Committee Meeting III –Report Submission 

Commencement of  Coaching &  Assessment  Schedule PTM – 2 

[ECE] 

28.10.22 Friday AWD 59 (Guest Lecture – MECH III) (SSP III – IV MECH) 

29.10.22 Saturday 

AWD 60 Working Day (Wednesday Order) Model Exam I, II QP’s 

& Answer Key Submission-due date PTA Meeting-II [EEE] 

Alumini Meet Interaction – II [CSE], External Guest Lecture 

[ECE] 
31.10.22 Monday AWD 61  Class Committee Meeting –III 

 

No. of working days: 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Academic Year 2022-23  

ODD Semester: August 2022-December 2022 

                                                                                                      November 2022 

 
Date Day Events 

01.11.22 Tuesday 
AWD 62  

Assignment  & MCQ for CO5,CO6 Submission due date  

02.11.22 Wednesday AWD 63 Class Committee meeting III- Report Submission 
03.11.22 Thursday AWD 64  
04.11.22 Friday AWD 65 

05.11.22 Saturday AWD 66 Working Day (Monday Order) SSP – III [CSE] 
07.11.22 Monday AWD 67  
08.11.22 Tuesday AWD 68 
09.11.22 Wednesday AWD 69  
10.11.22 Thursday AWD 70  
11.11.22 Friday AWD 71 

12.11.22 Saturday 
AWD 72 Working Day (Tuesday Order) 

Online Alumni Meet -2 (EEE Department) (Alumni Meet - 

MECH III, IV), PTM -3 [ECE] 

14.11.22 Monday AWD 73 Children’s Day FRSP – III [CSE] 

15.11.22 Tuesday AWD 74 

16.11.22 Wednesday 
AWD 75, Last date to submit Model QP’s after verification from 

IQAC 
17.11.22 Thursday AWD 76  
18.11.22 Friday AWD 77  

19.11.22 Saturday AWD 78 (Wednesday Order) (PTA Meeting – III EEE) 
21.11.22 Monday AWD 79 

22.11.22 Tuesday 
AWD 80,Last date for Syllabus Completion for Model Exam, 

Syllabus Completion  Status Report Submission 

23.11.22 Wednesday AWD 81 
24.11.22 Thursday AWD 82 
25.11.22 Friday AWD 83 

26.11.22 Saturday  

28.11.22 Monday 
AWD 84, Commencement of Model Theory Examination  for 5th 

and 7th semester 

29.11.22 Tuesday 
AWD 85, Commencement of Model Exam Answer Paper 

Verification 
30.11.22 Wednesday AWD 86 

 

No. of working days: 25 

 

 

 

 



 

Academic Year 2022-23  

ODD Semester: August 2022-December 2022 

                                                                                                      December 2022 
Date Day Events 

01.12.22 Thursday AWD 87, Awareness Rally on World AIDS Day 

02.12.22 Friday AWD 88, 

03.12.22 Saturday 
AWD 89, End of Model Theory Examination  for 5th and 7th 

semester, End of Model Exam  Answer Paper Verification 

05.12.22 Monday 
AWD 90, Result Analysis Meeting –III, Result Analysis Meeting  

III –Action Taken Report Submission 

06.12.22 Tuesday AWD 91, Last Working Day  for V,VII Semester UG 

07.12.22 Wednesday  

08.12.22 Thursday 
Commencement of End Semester Examinations V,VII Semester 

UG 

09.12.22 Friday  

10.12.22 Saturday  
12.12.22 Monday  

13.12.22 Tuesday  

14.12.22 Wednesday  

15.12.22 Thursday  

16.12.22 Friday  

17.12.22 Saturday  
19.12.22 Monday  

20.12.22 Tuesday  
21.12.22 Wednesday  

22.12.22 Thursday Christmas Day celebration 

23.12.22 Friday  

24.12.22 Saturday  
26.12.22 Monday  

27.12.22 Tuesday  

28.12.22 Wednesday  

29.12.22 Thursday  

30.12.22 Friday  

31.12.22 Saturday  

 

Total Working days: 91 

Reopening day for the next semester: 30.01.2023 (Monday) 

Note: 

AWD-Academic Working Day 

SSP- Student Seminar Presentation 

FRSP-Faculty Research & Seminar Presentation 

 

 



 

 

 

Academic Calendar: August 2022-November 2022 

Academic Year 2022-23 (ODD Sem: V, VII UG) 

                                                                                                      January 2023 

 
Date Day Events 

02.01.23 Monday Academic Audit-II Start 

03.01.23 Tuesday  

04.01.23 Wednesday Academic Audit-II End 

05.01.23 Thursday  

06.01.23 Friday  

07.01.23 Saturday  

09.01.23 Monday  

10.01.23 Tuesday  

11.01.23 Wednesday  

12.01.23 Thursday  

13.01.23 Friday  

14.01.23 Saturday  

16.01.23 Monday Pongal Holidays 

17.01.23 Tuesday  

18.01.23 Wednesday Commencement of Practical Examinations 

19.01.23 Thursday  

20.01.23 Friday  

21.01.23 Saturday  

23.01.23 Monday  

24.01.23 Tuesday  

25.01.23 Wednesday  

26.01.23 Thursday Republic Day 

27.01.23 Friday  

28.01.23 Saturday  

30.01.23 
Monday 

Reopening Day For the Next Semester for V,VII Sem UG 

students 

31.01.23 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


